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A000652603 ADRIJA  GHOSH Female No  1 1 UR  3  98.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061687 TWINKLE  DAS Female No  2 2 UR  6  97.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683519 DEBAKSHI  DEY Female No  3 3 UR  8  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039814 ARTHITA  DAS Female No  4 4 UR  6  96.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393682 SHREE  CHAKRABORTY Female No  4 5 UR  4  96.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430318 ARIBA  TAHSEEN Female No  5 6 UR  9  96.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007873 SHASA  FAHIM Female No  5 7 UR  10  96.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245097 TASMIYA  ALI Female No  5 8 UR  6  96.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073472 AHONA  RAY Female No  5  1 9 SC  11  96.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201186 SUPTOTTHITA  DAS Female No  6 10 UR  15  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026515 SOUMILI  BISWAS Female No  7 11 UR  5  95.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753307 ISHANI  DAS Female No  8 12 UR  7  95.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635251 UPASANA  SANI Female No  9 13 UR  4  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020077 SWASTIKA  GHOSH Female No  10 14 UR  6  94.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201783 SAMASRITA - DUTTA Female No  10 15 UR  6  94.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026219 RIDDHA  ROY KARMAKAR Female No  11 16 UR  6  94.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232552 SOUMOSRI  MODI Female No  12 17 UR  10  94.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001982336 DEBADRITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  12 18 UR  11  94.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544563 JEESHA  PAIRA Female No  13 19 UR  6  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619661 SHRIYA  ROYCHOWDHURY Female No  13 20 UR  12  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190349 SUNANDINI  ROY Female No  14 21 UR  11  93.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971907 ANKRITI SNEHA SHAW Female No  14 22 UR  6  93.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153350 SAMRIDDHI  BISWAS Female No  14 23 UR  13  93.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452219 SRINANDINI  BANERJEE Female No  15 24 UR  7  93.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160631 TITLI  DAS Female No  15  2 25 SC  11  93.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817457 PUBALI  DEBNATH Female No  16 26 UR  17  93.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615027 KHEYALI  BANERJEE Female No  16 27 UR  10  93.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177944 ASMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  16 28 UR  13  93.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409259 MEGHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  17 29 UR  10  92.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910735 SHRESTHA  DAS Female No  18 30 UR  12  92.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573500 MOHOR  BANIK Female No  18 31 UR  10  92.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049314 NAYANIKA  DUTTA Female No  19 32 UR  12  92.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180972 SHREEJITA  DAS Female No  19 33 UR  15  92.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001571539 SUBHANWITA  DUTTA Female No  19 34 UR  4  92.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081040 SHREEJOYEE  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  20 35 UR  10  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462784 SUDISHA  PAL Female No  21 36 UR  10  91.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532274 ARCHISHA  DEY Female No  21 37 UR  9  91.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161443 RAJOSHI  MUKHERJEE Female No  22 38 UR  6  91.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283438 ANWESHA  BASU Female No  22 39 UR  11  91.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186892 PARICHITA  BASU Female No  23 40 UR  11  91.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086134 SOUMILI  MUKHERJEE Female No  23 41 UR  11  91.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215350 NEHA  MAITY Female No  23 42 UR  8  91.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333512 ROUMELA  SARKAR Female No  23 43 UR  18  91.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006592 SUVRASHRI  ROY Female No  24 44 UR  6  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910165 TADRISHI  BISWAS Female No  24 45 UR  7  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447956 NEHUSHTA  BARMOCH Female No  24 46 UR  7  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499306 RUPSHA  BISWAS Female No  24  3 47 SC  6  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707442 TAHSEEN  SUFIA Female No  25 48 UR  2  90.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166049 SOUMANTI  BANERJEE Female No  25 49 UR  8  90.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Maharani Kasiswari College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.04

MERIT LIST

4 - Year B.A./B.Sc. (H./H.& R.) - Psychology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000204355 SRIJITA  KARMAKAR Female No  25 50 UR  5  90.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474582 TRIASHA  MONDAL Female No  25 51 UR  13  90.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035484 RICHA  PRASAD Female No  26 52 UR  4  90.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703955 CHANDREYEE  RAY Female No  27 53 UR  13  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112123 AYANNA  RAY Female No  27 54 UR  7  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189406 RISHITA  BHATAK Female No  28 55 UR  7  89.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184899 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  28 56 UR  11  89.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506757 DIYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  28 57 UR  11  89.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327642 STHITI  DUTTA Female No  28  1 58 OBC-B  4  89.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172168 RAI  MULLICK Female No  29 59 UR  11  89.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924333 LABANI  DAS Female No  29 60 UR  7  89.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658906 MANISHA  DAS Female No  29 61 UR  5  89.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851768 SRIJITA  GHOSH Female No  29 62 UR  11  89.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202048 SOMDYUTY  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  29 63 UR  10  89.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004503 ADWITIYA  ADHIKARY Female No  29 64 UR  3  89.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704176 ANUSHKA  GHOSH Female No  30 65 UR  11  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002322715 LOPAMUDRA  

GUHATHAKURTA

Female No  30 66 UR  11  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001741858 SAHANA  MITRA Female No  30 67 UR  16  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137875 SMRIDHI  SONTHALIA Female No  31 68 UR  8  88.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793350 SRUTI  CHATTERJEE Female No  31 69 UR  5  88.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005565 RIJULA  DEY Female No  32 70 UR  6  88.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532083 SUSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  32 71 UR  13  88.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041621 SAMRAGNEE  SARKAR Female No  32 72 UR  10  88.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296779 TIASA  SARKAR Female No  32  4 73 SC  13  88.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450305 SHREYASHI  MAJHI Female No  32  4 74 SC  8  88.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050193 SANIA  PRASAD Female No  33 75 UR  7  88.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010409 ARUNIMA  

BHATTACHARJYA

Female No  33 76 UR  21  88.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362311 SANCHITA - SHAW Female No  33 77 UR  13  88.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655699 TANUSREE  DAS Female No  34 78 UR  8  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928934 SHAKSHI  KAYAL Female No  34 79 UR  9  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447832 SHINJINI  DEY Female No  34 80 UR  5  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363978 ANINDITA  THAKUR Female No  34  5 81 SC  10  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001942523 ARUNDHUTI  MUKHERJEE Female No  35 82 UR  11  87.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422977 NEHA  DHAR Female No  35 83 UR  14  87.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166960 PRERONA  MAJUMDER Female No  35 84 UR  2  87.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759560 TIYASHA  GARAI Female No  36 85 UR  7  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342601 MOHAR  BANERJEE Female No  36 86 UR  5  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935955 SHINJINI  MITRA Female No  36 87 UR  3  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888170 DEBARATI  DAW Female No  36 88 UR  6  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728234 MEGHA  BHAKTA Female No  36 89 UR  7  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465079 GUNJARI  DEY Female No  36 90 UR  2  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192032 AYANTIKA  

CHAKRABORTTY

Female No  36 91 UR  12  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096619 DEBARATI  PAUL Female No  36 92 UR  11  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232176 IQRA  ALI Female No  37 93 UR  11  87.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133093 SUPARNA  MANDAL Female No  37 94 UR  3  87.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034845 SAYANI  BOSE Female No  37 95 UR  3  87.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066132 AINDRILA  ROY Female No  37 96 UR  5  87.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503520 SHRUTI  DAS Female No  37  6 97 SC  3  87.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000076210 SREEJANI  SARKAR Female No  38 98 UR  10  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229277 SHREYA  DEYASI Female No  38 99 UR  9  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898390 MAHEK  SILVIA Female No  39 100 UR  10  86.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033023 SHANNAVI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  39 101 UR  8  86.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264865 RISHIKA  SHAW Female No  39 102 UR  5  86.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304236 DEBANEETA  BAG Female No  39  7 103 SC  13  86.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199156 DISHA  PATHAK Female No  40 104 UR  22  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485051 NANDINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  40 105 UR  11  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434168 SRILEKHA  BANERJEE Female No  40 106 UR  13  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201513 RIYA  ORAON Female No  40  1 107 ST  14  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521278 ADITI  DAS Female No  41 108 UR  15  85.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426399 UPASANA  DEY Female No  41 109 UR  2  85.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474318 AMRITA  SARKAR Female No  41 110 UR  8  85.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290586 SAMPRITY  PATRA Female No  41 111 UR  10  85.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963769 RIDDHIMA  ROY Female No  42 112 UR  17  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161419 SAYANTIKA SINGHA ROY Female No  42 113 UR  6  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118441 ADRIKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  42 114 UR  14  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000052843 RANKINEE  MUKHERJEE Female No  42 115 UR  11  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384549 PRIYANKA  GUHA Female No  43 116 UR  2  85.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263410 SHREYA  SAHA Female No  43 117 UR  5  85.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519345 SAYANTIKA  ACHARJEE Female No  43 118 UR  6  85.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147764 SRIJITA  SUR Female No  44 119 UR  9  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398964 TANISHA  GHOSH Female No  44 120 UR  8  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116090 JAYEETA  MISTRY Female No  44  2 121 OBC-B  12  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425310 KASHVI  JAISWAL Female No  45 122 UR  3  84.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822018 ANJELA  HALDER Female No  45 123 UR  11  84.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540792 GANGOTRI  JAISWAL Female No  45 124 UR  8  84.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578540 ANASUYA  SARKAR Female No  46 125 UR  13  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232878 ANUPRIYA  PAUL Female No  46 126 UR  10  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958171 SWARNIMA  ADHIKARI Female No  46 127 UR  11  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709994 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  46 128 UR  8  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156719 SHEELOBATI  GHATAK Female No  47 129 UR  9  84.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154996 MADHURIMA  BISWAS Female No  47 130 UR  9  84.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512563 ANUPA  PATRA Female No  47 131 UR  13  84.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002104858 SAPTADIPA  DAS Female No  48 132 UR  13  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428844 SREYOSREE  GHOSH Female No  48 133 UR  7  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745992 MAHEK  NANDI Female No  48 134 UR  19  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133295 TIYASHA  MISHRA Female No  49 135 UR  16  83.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248751 SAYANNITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  49 136 UR  6  83.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169315 MIMI  PYNE Female No  50 137 UR  7  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301379 AISHEE  SAHA Female No  50 138 UR  8  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860104 SIMRAN BALA MAJHI Female No  50  8 139 SC  6  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119743 PALLAVI  ROY Female No  50  8 140 SC  10  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798084 CINDERELLA  ROY Female No  51 141 UR  9  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017498 ISHIKA  POREL Female No  51 142 UR  4  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297142 SANJANA  BERA Female No  51  9 143 SC  10  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650425 ANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  51  9 144 SC  4  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090129 SHREYA  BISWAS Female No  51  9 145 SC  7  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089286 SOHINI  RAY Female No  52 146 UR  8  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083182 BARSHANGI  BARDHAN Female No  52 147 UR  14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000941268 SNEHA  RAY Female No  53 148 UR  9  82.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367368 URBI  CHATTERJEE Female No  53 149 UR  15  82.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911982 JYOTI  KANGSABANIK Female No  53 150 UR  9  82.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468332 KAVYANJALI  SUBBA Female No  53  2 151 ST  12  82.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295928 URNISHA  MAJUMDER Female No  54 152 UR  9  82.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148439 ZAKIYA  PARVEEN Female No  54 153 UR  9  82.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665669 GUNGUN  GHOSH Female No  54 154 UR  9  82.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250965 DEBADRITA  PODDER Female No  54  10 155 SC  12  82.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140412 SANJUKTA  MONDAL Female No  55 156 UR  3  82.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519308 TULIKA  DAS Female No  56 157 UR  13  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187671 TANISHA  SAMADDAR Female No  56 158 UR  2  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104949 SHARANYA  MITTER Female No  56 159 UR  11  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264893 OLIVIA  BANERJEE Female No  56  1 160 EWS  7  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325839 RISHIKA  HALDER Female No  56  11 161 SC  4  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534739 SWASTIKA  DEY Female No  57 162 UR  7  81.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654475 CHITRA  NANDI Female No  57 163 UR  1  81.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498579 DRISHTI  MAJUMDER Female No  57 164 UR  4  81.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000500918 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  57  3 165 OBC-B  3  81.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067045 KOYEL  MAITY Female No  58 166 UR  8  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522022 MADHABI  ROY Female No  58 167 UR  9  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275308 ISHANI  HANSDA Female No  58  3 168 ST  7  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131853 HRITUJA  ROY Female No  58  12 169 SC  24  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474860 SAYANTY  DEY Female No  59 170 UR  12  81.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503586 SAMADRITA  PODDER Female No  59 171 UR  7  81.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171446 TANIYA  ROY Female No  59  13 172 SC  11  81.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167006 SUKANYA  GHARAMI Female No  59  13 173 SC  2  81.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092895 OINDRILA  BISWAS Female No  60 174 UR  4  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328358 SNEHA  ROY Female No  60  14 175 SC  3  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210047 DEBAYANI  DAS Female No  60  14 176 SC  10  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846477 DIYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  61 177 UR  25  80.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867604 SASWATI  BERA Female No  61 178 UR  4  80.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797086 SREEMOYEE  GUPTA Female No  61 179 UR  11  80.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701111 SREEJA  DAS Female No  61 180 UR  7  80.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306915 SREEJANI  CHAKRAVARTY Female No  62 181 UR  18  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002305943 ASMITA  SARKHEL Female No  62 182 UR  6  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983905 SNEHA  CHANDA Female No  62 183 UR  4  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074535 IPSIKA RAY CHOUDHURI Female No  62 184 UR  9  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121533 ASMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  63 185 UR  3  80.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762344 AAIHIKA  GANGULY Female No  63 186 UR  8  80.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228671 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  63 187 UR  4  80.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169771 SAMAYITA  SARKAR Female No  64 188 UR  5  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026125 AASHIYA  KHATOON Female No  64 189 UR  4  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871470 SREEMOYEE  BANIK Female No  64 190 UR  9  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179348 DEBASMITA  DE Female No  64  4 191 OBC-B  18  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299035 PUJA  BISWAS Female No  64  15 192 SC  9  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210017 TANISHA  PODDAR Female No  64  15 193 SC  8  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220068 RUPANJANA  PATRA Female No  64  15 194 SC  8  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185972 SARAH MARIE SINGH Female No  65 195 UR  9  79.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850332 SURJYADIPTA  SARKAR Female No  65 196 UR  7  79.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337399 ANANYA  MITRA Female No  65 197 UR  12  79.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466207 PARAMITA  RAKSHIT Female No  66 198 UR  6  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001235831 SOHINI  NATH Female No  66 199 UR  1  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394643 MIFTAHUL  JANNAT Female No  66 200 UR  13  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093634 NANDITA  KIRTANIA Female No  66  16 201 SC  8  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240826 SRABANTI  MALLICK Female No  67 202 UR  15  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035602 ANUPAMA  HANSDA Female No  67  4 203 ST  10  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160873 ANKITA KUMARI SINGH Female No  67  17 204 SC  7  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238274 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  68 205 UR  10  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338032 AFIFA  NOOR Female No  68 206 UR  4  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405484 RAJASHREE  DAS Female No  68 207 UR  6  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612956 SHIPRA  SAHA Female No  68  18 208 SC  8  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327101 TITLI  MONDAL Female No  69 209 UR  4  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425362 SOHINI  MONDAL Female No  69  19 210 SC  10  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603726 ANYA  ROY Female No  69  19 211 SC  6  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408729 ISHIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  69  19 212 SC  8  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094462 PRANTIKA  DEBNATH Female No  70 213 UR  13  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152657 AISHANI  BANERJEE Female No  70 214 UR  12  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921485 BARSHA  MALI Female No  70  20 215 SC  7  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002436398 SANIA  HUSSAIN Female No  71 216 UR  13  78.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877137 SWAGATA  DEY Female No  71 217 UR  4  78.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535174 ADITI  DAS Female No  71 218 UR  6  78.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236914 SANJANA  SEN Female No  71 219 UR  8  78.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006391 SIMRAN  SK Female No  71 220 UR  7  78.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523987 SANCHITA  DEY Female No  72 221 UR  11  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511061 JOYETA  NEYE Female No  73 222 UR  2  77.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018940 AMBIKA  ACHARYA Female No  74 223 UR  7  77.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484054 DARAKSHA  NIYAZ Female No  74 224 UR  13  77.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222453 JOYITA  MANDAL Female No  75  5 225 OBC-B  4  77.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011283 RAIKAMAL  MUKHERJEE Female No  76 226 UR  5  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114239 ANUSKA  MAHALI Female No  77  5 227 ST  11  76.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356611 TRAYITA  BISWAS Female No  77  21 228 SC  11  76.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274297 IPSITA  DAS Female No  78 229 UR  5  76.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472835 ALIYA  AHMED Female No  78 230 UR  8  76.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913287 SUGANDHA  GHORA Female No  79 231 UR  7  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719982 AFIFA  ABDULLAH Female No  79  1 232 OBC-A  8  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000578213 TANNISHA  MANDAL Female No  79  22 233 SC  12  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139061 BARNESA  PARUI Female No  79  22 234 SC  7  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457429 NIHARIKA  MISHRA Female No  80 235 UR  7  75.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150338 SAMPURNA  SARKAR Female No  80 236 UR  8  75.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304646 MONALISA  HAIT Female No  80 237 UR  6  75.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815515 SHUBHANWITA  

CHOUDHURY

Female No  80  23 238 SC  8  75.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465732 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  80  23 239 SC  14  75.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067982 ROHINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  81 240 UR  5  75.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698337 SRIJA  ROY Female No  81 241 UR  1  75.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121689 JOYDEEPA  CHOWDHURY Female No  81 242 UR  16  75.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321399 MONALISHA  GHOSH Female No  81 243 UR  11  75.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458925 ALINA  JAVED Female No  82 244 UR  9  75.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245010 RINKI  DEBNATH Female No  82  6 245 OBC-B  4  75.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203698 CHIRASHREE  MATH Female No  83 246 UR  5  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245572 SAYANDIKA  SARKAR Female No  84 247 UR  2  74.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697534 ANU  TIWARY Female No  84 248 UR  7  74.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000846537 SHILPI  DULEY Female No  84  24 249 SC  8  74.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176019 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  85 250 UR  5  74.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374965 NANDINI  DUTTA Female No  86 251 UR  12  74.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435598 SWARNALATA  TAMANG Female No  86  6 252 ST  12  74.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723742 PURNIMA  SARKAR Female No  86  25 253 SC  5  74.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278455 RESHMI  DAS Female No  87 254 UR  8  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390159 ABHISIKTA  MANDAL Female No  87  26 255 SC  20  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171153 SUCHAITA  RANG Female No  87  26 256 SC  12  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144833 ALANGKRITA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  88 257 UR  3  73.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123561 KOUSHIKI  BANERJEE Female No  88 258 UR  12  73.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505365 SUKANYA  ADHIKARY Female No  88 259 UR  6  73.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534981 ARCHISHAA  NANDI Female No  89 260 UR  8  73.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011834 ODRITA  HAZRA Female No  89 261 UR  3  73.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662713 GURIYA  DAS Female No  90 262 UR  9  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807008 OISHIKI  GHOSH Female No  90 263 UR  2  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268621 DEBKANYA  GHOSH Female No  90 264 UR  21  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002216901 SHREYA  BOSE Female No  90 265 UR  18  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035288 ARCHISHA  GHOSH Female No  90  7 266 OBC-B  4  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617536 HRISHITA  DAS Female No  90  27 267 SC  10  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525470 ZARTAJ  IQBAL Female No  91 268 UR  5  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236872 DIYASHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  91 269 UR  4  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876888 BIPASHA  BAGCHI Female No  91  28 270 SC  5  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451068 ZINETA ZIA MOLLAH Female No  92 271 UR  10  72.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313890 SRISTI  PODDER Female No  92 272 UR  8  72.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354089 KOYEL  ROY Female No  92  29 273 SC  3  72.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802184 SURANJANA  DEY Female No  93 274 UR  9  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991054 SOUMITA  MAITY Female No  93 275 UR  19  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039501 SNEHA  ROY Female No  93  30 276 SC  9  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000095415 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  94 277 UR  3  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020244 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  94 278 UR  4  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413202 HAIMONTI  BISWAS Female No  94  31 279 SC  13  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258450 SANANDA  DUTTA Female No  95 280 UR  2  71.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788141 SRISTY  MOHANTY Female No  96 281 UR  8  71.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001769706 SAMREEN  SHAIKH Female No  96 282 UR  11  71.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739024 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  96 283 UR  7  71.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462112 ANAMIKA  BAURI Female No  97  32 284 SC  4  71.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234040 TRIPARNA  MONDAL Female No  97  32 285 SC  4  71.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158445 TRISHA  BAIRAGI Female No  97  32 286 SC  3  71.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096965 SUNETRA  PAUL Female No  98  8 287 OBC-B  16  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657427 JHARNA  DAS Female No  98  33 288 SC  11  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127248 SULOCHANA  SHAW Female No  99 289 UR  10  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324020 SIBGHATUL MONAZZA 

KHAN

Female No  99 290 UR  10  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537065 GARGI  PAUL Female No  99  34 291 SC  4  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429776 SNEHA  MAZUMDAR Female No  100 292 UR  8  70.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696257 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  100 293 UR  1  70.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544287 BHAVYA  JAISWAL Female No  100 294 UR  14  70.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141402 SENJUTI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  101 295 UR  8  70.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078612 RUPALI  ROY Female No  101 296 UR  6  70.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858508 POULOMI  KARMAKAR Female No  101  9 297 OBC-B  14  70.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001926734 SUHANA  YADAV Female No  102 298 UR  2  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076489 SOURASHMI  GUHA Female No  102 299 UR  5  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018108 SUDIPA  RANJIT Female No  102  35 300 SC  4  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408994 RESHMA  KHATOON Female No  103 301 UR  11  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318943 SREYA  GHOSH Female No  103 302 UR  7  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742485 SANJANA  PATRA Female No  103  36 303 SC  7  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792393 SUSMITA  BAR Female No  103  36 304 SC  1  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210721 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  104 305 UR  1  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655678 PRITI  NASKAR Female No  104  37 306 SC  5  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099102 SAYANTI  MANDAL Female No  104  37 307 SC  10  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207066 SUPTI  MUKHERJEE Female No  105 308 UR  8  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149079 SEULI  KALSA Female No  105  38 309 SC  2  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292337 TRISHA  MRIDHA Female No  106  39 310 SC  9  68.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408749 MAHJABEEN Female No  107  2 311 OBC-A  21  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500548 ANNESHA  ROY Female No  107  40 312 SC  10  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103148 SHREYA  ROY Female No  108 313 UR  9  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626164 ANUSHKA  SONI Female No  109 314 UR  3  67.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001338419 AISHWARYA  DEY Female No  110 315 UR  2  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397195 PRIOLY  DHAR Female No  110  10 316 OBC-B  4  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778838 TRISHA  SARDAR Female No  110  41 317 SC  6  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883583 SHATARUPA  BANERJEE Female No  111 318 UR  8  67.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468262 SHREYA  KUNDU Female No  111 319 UR  3  67.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976031 ANITA  DAS Female No  111  42 320 SC  5  67.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254759 KRISTINA  DAS Female No  112 321 UR  12  66.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776573 PALLABI  MANNA Female No  112 322 UR  10  66.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973533 NEELASHA  BARMAN Female No  112 323 UR  12  66.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620517 RISHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  112 324 UR  3  66.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088153 ANASHUA  MITRA Female No  113 325 UR  11  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410496 SANHASTHITA  BALA Female No  113 326 UR  2  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178838 SUBARNA  NASKAR Female No  113  43 327 SC  15  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339440 CHANDNI  JAISWAL Female No  114 328 UR  9  65.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151997 SUPRAVA  MAJHI Female No  114  44 329 SC  13  65.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180524 SRISTI  PAKRAY Female No  115  45 330 SC  9  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187574 SRABASTI  SAHA Female No  116 331 UR  7  64.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001125278 SAYANTANI  BISWAS Female No  116  46 332 SC  4  64.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403689 RISHITA  DAS Female No  117 333 UR  13  64.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842951 TRIZINA  MAITY Female No  118 334 UR  1  64.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936310 DISHA  TARAFDAR Female No  118  47 335 SC  6  64.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557503 ANUSMITA  PAUL Female No  119 336 UR  5  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595274 PIYASHA  NANDY Female No  119 337 UR  7  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987454 RUPSA  ROY Female No  119  48 338 SC  3  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287348 RESHMI  PAL Female No  120 339 UR  2  63.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527448 ANKITA  ASH Female No  120  11 340 OBC-B  7  63.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460884 DIPANIWATA  BISWAS Female No  120  49 341 SC  4  63.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051971 MOITREYEE  BANERJEE Female No  121 342 UR  6  63.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384292 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  121  50 343 SC  20  63.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581757 TRISHA  ADHIKARY Female No  122 344 UR  9  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696470 MADHUSMRITA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  123 345 UR  6  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479337 DIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  123  51 346 SC  2  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528619 PARNA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  124 347 UR  2  61.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000165480 ANISHA  BASU Female No  125 348 UR  7  61.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061466 NUPUR  DEB Female No  126 349 UR  6  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560177 ANJANI  BISWAKARMA Female No  127 350 UR  14  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882139 APSARA  SARKI Female No  127  52 351 SC  22  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051553 BINDIA  SHAW Female No  128 352 UR  5  60.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343832 GITIKA  DAS Female No  129 353 UR  3  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064492 SUCHANA  CHOWDHURY Female No  130 354 UR  4  59.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935293 ANKITA  ROY Female No  130 355 UR  7  59.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674510 LARAIB  HAQUE Female No  131 356 UR  5  58.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217377 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  131 357 UR  10  58.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010471 ARPITA  DAS Female No  131  12 358 OBC-B  4  58.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759659 RITEKA  SRIWASTAV Female No  132 359 UR  3  58.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726559 SHORMISTA  GHOSH Female No  132  13 360 OBC-B  8  58.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702653 AMBIA  KHATOON Female No  133 361 UR  8  57.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916189 DEBANJALI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  133 362 UR  16  57.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323104 SWASTIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  133 363 UR  1  57.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970815 SAYANTONI DEY SARKAR Female No  134 364 UR  7  57.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002359934 SUFERA  FATMA Female No  135 365 UR  6  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119782 AYANTIKA  PURKAIT Female No  136  53 366 SC  4  55.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192952 SRESTHA  SARKAR Female No  137  54 367 SC  9  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438690 POUSUMI  KAYAL Female No  138  55 368 SC  13  53.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964589 SANCHITA  APTO Female No  139 369 UR  2  53.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111127 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  140  56 370 SC  6  46.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001719982 AFIFA  ABDULLAH Female No  79  1 1 OBC-A  8  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408749 MAHJABEEN Female No  107  2 2 OBC-A  21  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001327642 STHITI  DUTTA Female No  28  1 1 OBC-B  4  89.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116090 JAYEETA  MISTRY Female No  44  2 2 OBC-B  12  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500918 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  57  3 3 OBC-B  3  81.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179348 DEBASMITA  DE Female No  64  4 4 OBC-B  18  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222453 JOYITA  MANDAL Female No  75  5 5 OBC-B  4  77.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245010 RINKI  DEBNATH Female No  82  6 6 OBC-B  4  75.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035288 ARCHISHA  GHOSH Female No  90  7 7 OBC-B  4  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096965 SUNETRA  PAUL Female No  98  8 8 OBC-B  16  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858508 POULOMI  KARMAKAR Female No  101  9 9 OBC-B  14  70.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397195 PRIOLY  DHAR Female No  110  10 10 OBC-B  4  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527448 ANKITA  ASH Female No  120  11 11 OBC-B  7  63.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010471 ARPITA  DAS Female No  131  12 12 OBC-B  4  58.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726559 SHORMISTA  GHOSH Female No  132  13 13 OBC-B  8  58.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002073472 AHONA  RAY Female No  5  1 1 SC  11  96.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160631 TITLI  DAS Female No  15  2 2 SC  11  93.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499306 RUPSHA  BISWAS Female No  24  3 3 SC  6  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296779 TIASA  SARKAR Female No  32  4 4 SC  13  88.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450305 SHREYASHI  MAJHI Female No  32  4 5 SC  8  88.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363978 ANINDITA  THAKUR Female No  34  5 6 SC  10  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503520 SHRUTI  DAS Female No  37  6 7 SC  3  87.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304236 DEBANEETA  BAG Female No  39  7 8 SC  13  86.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860104 SIMRAN BALA MAJHI Female No  50  8 9 SC  6  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119743 PALLAVI  ROY Female No  50  8 10 SC  10  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297142 SANJANA  BERA Female No  51  9 11 SC  10  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650425 ANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  51  9 12 SC  4  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090129 SHREYA  BISWAS Female No  51  9 13 SC  7  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250965 DEBADRITA  PODDER Female No  54  10 14 SC  12  82.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325839 RISHIKA  HALDER Female No  56  11 15 SC  4  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131853 HRITUJA  ROY Female No  58  12 16 SC  24  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171446 TANIYA  ROY Female No  59  13 17 SC  11  81.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001167006 SUKANYA  GHARAMI Female No  59  13 18 SC  2  81.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328358 SNEHA  ROY Female No  60  14 19 SC  3  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210047 DEBAYANI  DAS Female No  60  14 20 SC  10  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299035 PUJA  BISWAS Female No  64  15 21 SC  9  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210017 TANISHA  PODDAR Female No  64  15 22 SC  8  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220068 RUPANJANA  PATRA Female No  64  15 23 SC  8  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093634 NANDITA  KIRTANIA Female No  66  16 24 SC  8  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160873 ANKITA KUMARI SINGH Female No  67  17 25 SC  7  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612956 SHIPRA  SAHA Female No  68  18 26 SC  8  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425362 SOHINI  MONDAL Female No  69  19 27 SC  10  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603726 ANYA  ROY Female No  69  19 28 SC  6  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408729 ISHIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  69  19 29 SC  8  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921485 BARSHA  MALI Female No  70  20 30 SC  7  78.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356611 TRAYITA  BISWAS Female No  77  21 31 SC  11  76.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578213 TANNISHA  MANDAL Female No  79  22 32 SC  12  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139061 BARNESA  PARUI Female No  79  22 33 SC  7  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000815515 SHUBHANWITA  

CHOUDHURY

Female No  80  23 34 SC  8  75.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465732 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  80  23 35 SC  14  75.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846537 SHILPI  DULEY Female No  84  24 36 SC  8  74.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723742 PURNIMA  SARKAR Female No  86  25 37 SC  5  74.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390159 ABHISIKTA  MANDAL Female No  87  26 38 SC  20  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171153 SUCHAITA  RANG Female No  87  26 39 SC  12  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617536 HRISHITA  DAS Female No  90  27 40 SC  10  73.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876888 BIPASHA  BAGCHI Female No  91  28 41 SC  5  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354089 KOYEL  ROY Female No  92  29 42 SC  3  72.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039501 SNEHA  ROY Female No  93  30 43 SC  9  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413202 HAIMONTI  BISWAS Female No  94  31 44 SC  13  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462112 ANAMIKA  BAURI Female No  97  32 45 SC  4  71.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234040 TRIPARNA  MONDAL Female No  97  32 46 SC  4  71.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158445 TRISHA  BAIRAGI Female No  97  32 47 SC  3  71.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657427 JHARNA  DAS Female No  98  33 48 SC  11  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537065 GARGI  PAUL Female No  99  34 49 SC  4  70.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018108 SUDIPA  RANJIT Female No  102  35 50 SC  4  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000742485 SANJANA  PATRA Female No  103  36 51 SC  7  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792393 SUSMITA  BAR Female No  103  36 52 SC  1  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655678 PRITI  NASKAR Female No  104  37 53 SC  5  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099102 SAYANTI  MANDAL Female No  104  37 54 SC  10  69.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149079 SEULI  KALSA Female No  105  38 55 SC  2  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292337 TRISHA  MRIDHA Female No  106  39 56 SC  9  68.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500548 ANNESHA  ROY Female No  107  40 57 SC  10  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778838 TRISHA  SARDAR Female No  110  41 58 SC  6  67.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976031 ANITA  DAS Female No  111  42 59 SC  5  67.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178838 SUBARNA  NASKAR Female No  113  43 60 SC  15  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151997 SUPRAVA  MAJHI Female No  114  44 61 SC  13  65.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180524 SRISTI  PAKRAY Female No  115  45 62 SC  9  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125278 SAYANTANI  BISWAS Female No  116  46 63 SC  4  64.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936310 DISHA  TARAFDAR Female No  118  47 64 SC  6  64.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987454 RUPSA  ROY Female No  119  48 65 SC  3  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460884 DIPANIWATA  BISWAS Female No  120  49 66 SC  4  63.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384292 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  121  50 67 SC  20  63.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000479337 DIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  123  51 68 SC  2  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882139 APSARA  SARKI Female No  127  52 69 SC  22  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119782 AYANTIKA  PURKAIT Female No  136  53 70 SC  4  55.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192952 SRESTHA  SARKAR Female No  137  54 71 SC  9  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438690 POUSUMI  KAYAL Female No  138  55 72 SC  13  53.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111127 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  140  56 73 SC  6  46.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000201513 RIYA  ORAON Female No  40  1 1 ST  14  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468332 KAVYANJALI  SUBBA Female No  53  2 2 ST  12  82.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275308 ISHANI  HANSDA Female No  58  3 3 ST  7  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035602 ANUPAMA  HANSDA Female No  67  4 4 ST  10  79.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114239 ANUSKA  MAHALI Female No  77  5 5 ST  11  76.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435598 SWARNALATA  TAMANG Female No  86  6 6 ST  12  74.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000264893 OLIVIA  BANERJEE Female No  56  1 1 EWS  7  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


